








CAD $319.44










2. 50.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

MCO to YLW - 0 Pieces WESTJET

Prices of additional baggage pieces:

1. 30.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

2. 50.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES AND/OR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY DEPENDING ON FLYER-SPECIFIC FACTORS
/E.G. FREQUENT FLYER STATUS/MILITARY/ CREDIT CARDFORM OF PAYMENT/EARLY PURCHASE OVER
INTERNET,ETC

Carry On Allowances

YIWto YYC, YYC to MCO ,MCO to YYC, YYC to YLW - 1 Piece (WS - WESTJET)

Carry On Charges
YLWto YYC, YYC to MCO ,MCO to YYC, YYC to YLW - (WS - WESTJET)

Payment/Fare Detalils

Form of Payment CREDIT CARD - MASTERCARD : XXXXXXXXXXXX
Fare Calculation Line YLW WS X/YYC WS ORL167.14WS X/YYC WS

YLW143.92NUC311.06 END ROE1.292306 XFMCO4.5

Fare CAD 401.98
Taxesl/Feesl/Carrier-lmposed Charges CAD 24.21 CA4 (AIR TRAVELLERS SECURITY
CHARGE)

CAD 21.31 XG8 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX
(GST))

CAD 45.00 SQ (AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE
(AIF))

CAD 2.25 XG9 (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX
(GsT))

CAD 48.44 US2 (TRANSPORTATION TAX
(INTERNATIONAL))

CAD 7.64 YC (CUSTOMS USER FEE)

CAD 9.27 XY2 (IMMIGRATION USER FEE)

CAD 5.24 XA (APHIS USER FEE)

CAD 7.41 AY (SEPTEMBER 11TH SECURITY FEE)

CAD 5.96 XF (PASSENGER FACILITY CHARGE)

Total Fare CAD 578.71

\
Positive identification required for airport check’in

Notice:










?‘m Purchase summary

Mast 1 adult
Amount paid: $241,63 ,%, Air Transportation Charges
Tax Information
GSTMHST no, Base Fare 196.00
$11.51
Surcharges 12,00
[:_El Taxes. fees and charges
“GJ
Goods and Services Tax - Canada no._ 11.51
Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada 7.12
Airport Improvement Fee - Canada 15.00
Total airfare and taxes before options $241%
GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars) $24183
@ Check-in and boarding gate deadlines
Within Canada
90 : Recommended check-in time
m!nutu . You should check in no laler than the times indicated at left. This will ensure you have plenty of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through security.
45- . Check-in and baggage drop-off deadiine
minutes! You must have n, your g pass and al bags at the baggage drop-cff counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.

1 5 . i Boarding gate deadline
. minutes You must be prescnt &1 tho boarding gate before it doses.

1. From Torcato City Airport (YTZ) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.

































Mr. Norm Letnick

Room

Parliament Buildings
Victoria

BC

Canada V8V 1X4

Date

Febll
Febll
Febll
Febll
Febl2
Febl2
Febl2
Febl2
Febl3
Febl3
Febl3
Febl3
Febl4

Description

Room Charge - Member
3% Hotel Tax

5% GST

8% PST

Room Charge - Member
3% Hotel Tax

5% GST

8% PST

Room Charge - Member
3% Hotel Tax

5% GST

8% PST

Res. #

Checked in Mon Feb 11,
Checked out Thu Feb 14,

Room Rate
Room

Reference

Elavon Mastercard **%k%kx -

Total Outstanding

.00

Qur G.S.T. # is-

Charge Summary:

5% GST
8% PST

96.00

20
20

Charges

96.

Xo]

Xe]
SIEBENDOAIBRDNDOIRN

00

.88
.80
.68
.00 .
.88
.80
.68
.00
.88
.80
.68

Page # 1

19
19

Credits
























Mr. Norm Letnick

Res. #

Room Checked in Mon Feb 18, 20

Parliament Buildings Checked out Thu Feb 21, 20

Victoria Room Rate 96 .00

BC Room

Canada V8V 1X4
Date Description Reference Charges
Febl8 Room Charge - Member 96.00
Febl8 3% Hotel Tax 2.88
Febl8 5% GST 4.80
Febl8 8% PST 7.68
Febl9 Room Charge - Member 96.00
Febl9 3% Hotel Tax 2.88
Febl9 5% GST 4.80
Febl9 8% PST 7.68
Feb20 Room Charge - Member 96.00
Feb20 3% Hotel Tax 2.88
Feb20 5% GST 4.80
Feb20 8% PST 7.68
Feb21 Elavon Mastercard *******-

Total Outstanding .00 334.08

Qur G.S.T. ﬁ is-

Charge Summary:

5%
8%

GST
PST

14.40
23.04

Page # 1

19
19

Credits





















Mr. No
Room
Parl
Vict
BC
Cana

Date

Feb24
Feb24
Feb24
Feb24
Feb25
Feb25
Feb25
Feb25
Feb26
Feb26
Feb26
Feb26
Feb27
Feb27
Feb27
Feb27
Feb28

Page # 1

rm Letnick Res. #
Checked in Sun Feb 24, 2019
iament Buildings Checked out Thu Feb 28, 2019
oria Room Rate 96.00
Room
da V8V 1X4
Description Reference Charges Credits
Room Charge - Member 96 .00
3% Hotel Tax 2.88
5% GST 4.80
8% PST 7.68
Room Charge - Member 96.00
3% Hotel Tax 2.88
5% GST 4.80
8% PST 7.68
Room Charge - Member 96.00
3% Hotel Tax 2.88
5% GST 4.80
8% PST 7.68 .
Room Charge - Member 96.00
3% Hotel Tax 2.88
5% GST 4.80
8% PST 7.68 .
Elavon Mastercard **+++++ | ] 44544
Total Outstanding 0.00 445 .44 445.44

Qur G.S.T. i is-

Charge Summary:
5% GST 19.20
8% PST 30.72
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Mr. No
Room
Parl
Vict
BC
Cana

Date

Mar24
Mar24
Mar24
Mar24
Mar25
Mar25
Mar25
Mar25
Mar26
Mar26
Mar26
Mar2é6
Mar27
Mar27
Mar27
Mar27
Mar28

rm Letnick

iament Buildings
oria

da V8V 1X4
Description

Room Charge - Member

3% Hotel Tax

5% GST

8% PST

Room Charge - Member
3% Hotel Tax

5% GST

8% PST

Room Charge - Member
3% Hotel Tax

5% GST

8% PST

Room Charge - Member
3% Hotel Tax

5% GST

8% PST

Elavon Mastercard *******-

Total Outstanding

Res. #
Checked in Sun Mar 24,
Checked out Thu Mar 28,
Room Rate 96 .00

Room

20
20

Reference Charges

96.
2.
4.
7

96.

0

w
NIBNOAIBNONIRN

.00 445,

Charge

Summary:

5% GST
8% PST

00
88
80

.68

00

.88
.80
.68
.00
.88
.80
.68
.00
.88
.80
.68

Page # 1

19
19

Credits





